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Hanno®-Protecto pf
® 1 -10 kg/m2
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Field staff

North

Cem Aksoy Mobile +49 172 545 08 46
Phone +49 5102 7000 225
E-mail: aksoy@hanno.com

West

Mobile +49 162 105 66 56
Phone +49 2642 90 10 66

Fax +49 2642 90 10 67

E-mail: mahmutovic@t-online.de

Stefan Mahmutovic

Southwest
Peter Burkhard Mobile +49 172 765 99 71
Phone +49 7032 890 35
Fax +49 7032 829 73
E-mail: hardcastle@t-online.de
Southeast
Achim Donner von Gromoff Mobile +49 172 545 08 48
Phone +49 8052 25 77
Fax +49 8052 25 70

HANNO E-mail: hwdvg@aol.com
Tel: 0086 (0)2165112006/65111910
Mob: 0086 (0) 18116051545

Fax: 0086 (0) 2155896599

E-mail: infolqing-tong. com
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Back-office

Project management North
Tobias Winkel Phone +49 5102 7000 222

E-mail: winkel@hanno.com

Project management West
Sandra Brumm Phone +49 5102 7000 226

E-mail: brumm@hanno.com

Project management Baden Wirttemberg
Markus Titze Phone +49 5102 7000 223
E-mail: titze@hanno.com

Project management Bavaria
Katarzyna Marczynska Phone +49 5102 7000 228
E-mail: marczynska@hanno.com

Acoustics application engineering
Dipl.-Ing. Phone +49 5102 7000 227
Hermann Siering E-mail: akustik@hanno.com

Industry Sales Manager
Frank Bublitz Phone +49 5102 7000 220

E-mail: bublitz@hanno.com
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HANNO
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A company of the
HANNO-VITO-GROUP
www.hanno-vito.de

I
in Germany

Hanno Werk GmbH & Co. KG
Hanno-Ring 5

30880 Laatzen

Germany

Tel. +49 5102 7000 0

Fax +49 5102 7000 102
E-mail: info@hanno.com
Internet: www.hanno.com

in Austria

Hanno Werk GmbH & Co. KG
Industriestrasse 24

2325 Himberg bei Wien

Austria

Tel. +43 2235 86227 0

Fax +43 2235 86020

E-mail: hanno@hanno.at
Internet: www.hanno.at

in Switzerland

Hanno (Schweiz) AG
Gewerbestrasse 10

4450 Sissach

Switzerland

Tel. +41 619 7386 02

Fax +41 619 7386 03

E-mail: info@hanno.ch

Internet: www.hanno.ch

in the USA

HANNO VITO Corp.

75 Broad Street, 21st Floor

New York, NY 10004

USA

Tel. +1 646 405 1038

Fax +1 646 405 1027

E-mail: info@hanno-vito.com
Internet; www.hanno-vito.com

in the Russian Federation
Hanno Werk GmbH & Co. KG
¢/o DMAN Representative

1. Kasachy per. 7 - 119017 Moscow
Russia

Tel. +7 49573040 43

Fax +7 495 73040 44

E-mail: info@hanno.ru

Internet: www.hanno.ru

in China

Shanghai Qingtong Environmental
Technology Development Co. Ltd.
Room 2505 Block B CapitaLand
Building,No.388 West JiangWan Road,
HongKou District, 200083
Shanghai,P.R.China

Tel: 0086(0)21 65112006/65111910
Fax: 0086(0)21 55896599
E-mail: info@qing-tong.com
Webseite: www.hanno.com.cn

HANNO is ISO/TS 16949
and IS0 9001 certified






